

ARK Financial Wellness Website Disclosures

Information and content on this website (including third-party articles and resources) is believed to be factual and current, however, ARK Financial Wellness, LLC does not guarantee its accuracy or reliability, and it should not be regarded as a complete analysis of the subjects discussed.

Images and photographs are included for the sole purpose of visually enhancing the website, and should not be construed as an endorsement or testimonial from any of the persons in the photograph.

The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security. All expressions of opinion reflect the judgment of the authors as of the date of publication and are subject to change.

Hyperlinks on this website are provided as a convenience and we disclaim any responsibility for information, services or products found on websites linked hereto.

Videos presented on this website are for educational purposes only and do not constitute individual investment advice nor an offer to buy or sell any security or insurance product.

The content of this website should not be construed as legal or tax advice. Always consult an attorney or tax professional regarding your specific legal or tax situation. ARK Financial Wellness, LLC is not engaged in the practice of law, in tax preparation and is not licensed to sell insurance products.

Information on this website does not involve the rendering of personalized investment advice. An Investment Advisor Representative of ARK Financial Wellness, LLC should be consulted before implementing any of the options presented.

Information on this website is directed toward U.S. residents only.

ARK Financial Wellness, LLC is an independent firm with advisory services offered through Blackridge Asset Management, LLC, a Registered Investment Adviser. Blackridge Asset Management is an SEC Registered Investment Advisory Firm.